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POZNAŃ FEAST TOUR
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Our guide is going to dress up in a historical costume and take your guests to 3 unique 
restaurants near the historical Market Square. There you will take part in a feast – tasting 
of 3 different local dishes deeply-rooted in the local history. The guide will tell you the 
story behind each dish and make sure you stay entertained throughout the tour.

WHAT IS IT ABOUT?
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WATCH THE FEAST ON VIDEO

WATCH THIS 2-MIN VIDEO

We promise your guest will 
have as much fun. 

KLIKNIJ

https://youtu.be/bIITDW5qMok

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bIITDW5qMok&feature=youtu.be
https://youtu.be/bIITDW5qMok
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Our guides show up in historical costumes and play out their roles. Depending on the 
language, your guide will be either a 17th C. Polish nobleman or a Renaissance Burgess 
lady. We promise it will not only draw attention of your guests, but also provide an 
opportunity to make amazing travel photos.

WE DRESS UP IN COSTUMES
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WHO IS IT FOR?

EATING AND SIGHTSEEING IN ONE
Poznań Feast Tour is an innovative combination of sightseeing,
food tasting and city entertainment. It is best suited to any adult
groups not interested in traditional sightseeing, yet wishing to
spend an entertaining evening in the city centre and learn
something about the local food traditions.

The food portions are big enough to replace a 3-course dinner,
which makes it a perfect alternative to traditional company
evenings out.

THE TOUR CAN REPLACE A DINNER
We won’t leave anyone hungry – the portions are big 

enough to replace a 3-course dinner.

MENU

• Starter
Traditional potatoes with cottage 
cheese + local beer or fruit syrup

• Main course
„Greater Polish duck” – traditional 
duck served with dumplings and 
cabbage

• Dessert
Saint Martin Croissant with 
coffee/tea

We reserve the right to alter the menu 
depending on restaurant availability.



cityevent-poznan.pl

PRICING AND DETAILS
AVAILABLE LANGUAGES PL, ENG, DE, RUS, ESP

OPTIMAL GROUP SIZE 15-30

DURATION 2.5h

LOCATION Poznań – Old Market Square

WEGE OPTIONS available

WEATHER 

DEPENDENCE

Low – most of the tour takes place 

indoors

BOOKING IN ADVANCE min. 2 days

OTHER The portions make a full 3-course dinner

AVAILABLE EXTRAS Extra alcohol or gift packs

GROUP 

SIZE

PRICE PER PERSON 

INCL VAT

=>21 125 zł

16-20 140 zł

10-15 155 zł

9 180 zł

8 190 zł

7 210 zł

6 230 zł

5 240 zł

4 280 zł

3 340 zł

2 440 zł

1 800 zł
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VISIT OUR WEBSITE

cityevent-poznan.pl

Email: info@cityevent-poznan.pl

Tel. 608 284 208

cityevent-poznan.pl
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